INND-TQ52 Series
0.52” Through Hole Four Digit Display
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Dec. 27, 2019
Page 1
Features

Page 9
Ordering Information
Product Emission Color Technology
I*V(mcd)
@10mA
VF(V)
@20mA
Polarity
Face
Color
Orderable
Part Number
INND-TQ52YGXX Yellow Green AlGaInP 9 2.0
Common
Anode
Black INND-TQ52YGAB
Common
Cathode
Black INND-TQ52YGCB
Common
Anode
Grey INND-TQ52YGAG
Common
Cathode
Grey INND-TQ52YGCG
INND-TQ52YXX Yellow AlGaInP 43 2.0
Common
Anode
Black INND-TQ52YAB
Common
Cathode
Black INND-TQ52YCB
Common
Anode
Grey INND-TQ52YAG
Common
Cathode
Grey INND-TQ52YCG
INND-TQ52AXX Amber AlGaInP 59 2.0
Common
Anode
Black INND-TQ52AAB
Common
Cathode
Black INND-TQ52ACB
Common
Anode
Grey INND-TQ52AAG
Common
Cathode
Grey INND-TQ52ACG
INND-TQ52RXX Red AlGaInP 20 2.0
Common
Anode
Black INND-TQ52RAB
Common
Cathode
Black INND-TQ52RCB
Common
Anode
Grey INND-TQ52RAG
Common
Cathode
Grey INND-TQ52RCG
INND-TQ52 Series
0.52” Through Hole Four Digit Display
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Dec. 27, 2019